PRIDE ENERGY COMPANY

(918) 524-9200 Fax (918) 524-9292 www.pride-energy.com P.O. Box 701950 Tulsa, OK 74170-1950

Owner Direct Deposit Enrollment Form

Pride Energy Company is now offering direct deposit. If you choose direct deposit, the funds will be electronically deposited into your bank account and the payment details will be emailed to you. If you would like to enroll in direct deposit, please complete the following steps:

Step 1:		
Owner Name:		TIN or SSN (last 4 digits):
Owner Number:		Phone #:
Owner Email Address:		
Owner Mailing Address:		
		Zip Code:
	itact information is an update Energy Company, please chec	to your address and contact information that you have k this box.
Bank Name:	*Bank	Address:
□ Checking account or □ Sav	<pre>vings account (please check o</pre>	ne)
Routing Number (9 digits):	Ban	k Account Number:
* <u>NOTE:</u> Bank must be located	within the United States. Fun	ds cannot be deposited to brokerage firms.
<u>Step 3:</u>		
I/We authorize Bride Energy (Company to make direct don	osits to my/our financial institution and account liste

I/We authorize Pride Energy Company to make direct deposits to my/our financial institution and account listed above. I/we certify the financial information listed above is accurate and I/we understand and agree to receive payment details via email and will no longer be receiving paper statements. I/we agree to provide a minimum of 30 days handwritten notice of any payment instruction changes to Pride Energy Company. This authorization includes the right to initiate credit entries and adjustments for any duplicate or erroneous entries made to the above account, not to exceed the original payment amount. I/We release and agree to hold Pride Energy Company harmless for any loss, claim, damage, or interest incurred as a result of my/our financial institution's failure to properly or promptly post any direct deposit payments and/or as a result of an error on my/ our part in providing the correct payment instructions. Either I/we and/or Pride Energy Company has the right to terminate this agreement at any time and resume payments via physical check to the address on file.

For joint accounts, accounts owned by more than one person, all owners must sign:

Signature:	Date:
Signature:	Date:
Title (Trustee POA Corn Officer etc.):	

Title (Trustee, POA, Corp.Officer, etc.):<u></u>

<u>Step 4:</u>

Once completed, attach a voided pre-printed check or a letter from your bank on your bank's letterhead providing account information and signed by a bank representative. Forms that contain errors or are missing information/documents will not be processed. **Documents must match owner's name and bank information provided above. Handwritten details, as it pertains to your bank information, will not be accepted.**

Send documents to: Pride Energy Company P.O. Box 701950 Tulsa, OK 74170-1950 Please allow up to 60 days for processing. Contact Owner Relations with questions at (918) 524-9200 or OwnerRelations@pride-energy.com.